
Revised June 26, 2024 

D1 Curriculum:  2024 – 2025 
Fall Term July 8, 2024 - December 6, 2024 

# Course Name Wt. Con hrs Graded Course Director Blazer ID Grade Location Date Day Time 
1110 Dentistry & Culture 3 36 Fall Mieke Thomeer mthomeer P Cudworth 102 July 15-Aug 9 M, W, F 9-12 
1115 Ethics in Dentistry 2 27 Fall TBD  S Cudworth 102 July 16-Aug 8 T, Th 9-12 
1135 Entry Level Clin Skills (ELCS) 4 83 Fall Elyse Dengler elyse P Cudworth 102 July 15-Dec 2 M 1-5 
1140 Evidence-Based Dentistry 3 42 Fall Carly McKenzie cmkenzi S Cudworth 102 Aug 14-Oct 17 W, Th 8-10 

1145 Oral Microbiology/Immunology 2 12 Fall Noel Childers/Jannet Katz nkc/meow S Cudworth 102 Oct 23-Nov 6 W, Th, 
F 8-10 

1150 Fundamentals I 5 92 Fall Heather Bruns habruns S Cudworth 102 Aug 12-Oct 4 M-F 10-12 
1155 Fundamentals II 5 92 Fall Jared Taylor jptaylor S Cudworth 102 Oct 14-Dec 6 M-F 10-12 

1160 PCD: Dent Anat & Operative D1a 8 212 Fall Snigdha Gummadi/ 
John Winters 

sgummadi/ 
winters S Cudworth 102 

PCD Lab 
July 9-July 10 
July 16-Dec 6 

T, W 
T, W, F 

1-5 
1-5 

1290 Portfolio Assessments D1 3  Spring Mike McCracken mikemc MT N/A July 8-Dec 6   
 

Spring Term January 2, 2025 - May 23, 2025 
# Course Name Wt. Con hrs Graded Course Director Blazer ID Grade  Location Date Day Time 

1210 Case-Based Education 1 4 78 Spring Hussein Basma/Nathan Smith basma86/nsmith  S Cudworth 
Jan 7-May 20 
Jan 8-Feb 26 
Mar 20-Apr 17 
Apr 23-May 21 

T 
W 
Th 
W 

10-12 
10-12 
3-5 
10-12 

1215 Dental Anesthesia 2 22 Spring Kathlyn Powell/Jaime Castro Krugelk/jcastron S Cudworth Mar 18-May 20 T 8-10 

1220 Medical Emergencies 1 12 Spring Brian Kinard/Yedeh Ying bekinard/yying S Cudworth Apr 9 
Apr 23-May 21 

W 
W 

8-10 
8-10 

1225 Periodontology D1 4 40 Spring Maninder Kaur maninder S Cudworth 
Jan 2-Mar 27 
Jan 8-Feb 26 
Mar 19-Mar26 

Th 
W 
W 

1-3 
8-10 
8-10 

1250 Gross Anatomy 6 84 Spring Bradley Barger/ 
Danielle Edwards 

jbbarger/ 
dned222 S TBD 

Jan 2-Mar 6 
Jan 8-Feb 19 
Feb 21 
Feb 24-Mar 5 
Feb 25-Mar 4 
Feb 28-Mar 7 

Th 
W 
F 
M, W 
T 
W, F 

8-12 
3-5 
10-12 
1-5 
8-10 
8-12 

1255 Neuroscience 4 56 Spring Steven Pittler pittler S TBD 

Jan 6-Feb 17 
Jan 7-Feb 18 
Jan 8-Feb 19 
Jan 2 
Jan 17-Feb 14 

M 
T 
W 
Th 
F 

1-3 
8-10 
1-3 
3-5 
9-12 

1260 Cardiovascular & Resp Systems 3 62 Spring Peter Smith prsmith S TBD 

Mar 17-Apr 23 
Mar 19-Apr 16 
Mar 20-Mar 27 
Mar 21-Apr 25 

M, W 
W 
Th 
F 

1-3 
10-12 
8-12 
8-12 

1265 PCD: Cariology & Operative D1b 9 288 Spring Snigdha Gummadi/John Winters sgummadi/ 
winters S 

PCD Lab 
PCD Lab 
Cudworth 
PCD Lab 
Cudworth 
Cudworth 
PCD Lab 
PCD Lab 
PCD Lab 
PCD Lab 

Jan 3-Jan 10 
Jan 6-May 19 
Jan 6-Feb 17 
Jan 7-May 20 
Mar 17-Apr 21 
Mar 19-Apr 23 
Apr 3-May 22  
Feb 7-Feb 21 
Jan 24 
Feb 28-May 23 

F 
M 
M 
T 
M 
W 
Th 
F 
F 
F 

8-12 
8-12 
3-5 
1-5 
3-5 
3-5 
8-12 
8-12 
8-10 
1-5 

1270 Special Topics 2 76 Spring Snigdha Gummadi/John Winters sgummadi/winters P TBA Apr 28-May 22 
May 2-May 23 

M, W, Th 
F 

1-5 
8-12 

1290 Portfolio Assessments D1 3  Spring Mike McCracken mikemc P N/A Jan 2-May 23   
*S-Standard Letter, P-Pass/Fail, MT-Multi-Term (this indicates a year-long course which starts in the fall term and is graded in the spring term), TBA-To Be Assigned 



Revised June 26, 2024 

D2 Curriculum:  2024 - 2025 
Fall Term July 1, 2024 - December 6, 2024 

# Course Name Wt. Con hrs Graded Course Director Blazer ID Grade Location Date Day Time 

2110 Case-Based Education 2 4 72 Fall Steve Mitchell/Nathan Smith stevem/nsmith P Cudworth 140 
Jul 24- Oct 2 
Jul 12-Nov 1 
Oct 16-Nov 6 

W 
F 
W 

1-3 
1-3 
3-5 

2120 Genetics 1 10 Fall Hope Amm/Ejvis Lamani hopeamm/ejvis S Cudworth 140 Aug 15-Sept 12 Th 8-10 
2125 Growth & Development 3 22 Fall Chung How Kau ckau S Cudworth 140 July 16-Sept 3 T 3-4 
2130 Occlusion 2 16 Fall Dan Givan dgivan S Cudworth 140 Sept 19-Nov 14 Th 8-10 
2135 Special Patient Care 2 16 Fall Steve Mitchell stevem P Remote Aug 2-Nov 15 F 3-4 

2145 Periodontology D2 2 20 Fall Ramzi Abou-Arraj rva S 
SDB 501 
PCD Lab 
PCD Lab 

Aug 29-Nov 14 
Nov 21 
Nov 22 

Th 
Th 
F 

10-12 
8-12 
1-5 

2150 Renal System 2 30 Fall Peter Smith prsmith S    Volker Hall 
(see schedule) 

Jul 1-Jul 19 
Jul 2-Jul 16 
Jul 3-Jul 17 

M, F 
T 
W 

10-12 
1-3 
1-5 

2155 Musculoskeletal & GI Systems 4 64 Fall Peter Smith prsmith S 
Cudworth 102 
Cudworth 102 
TBD 

Aug 13-Oct 1 
Aug 14-Oct 2 
Aug 16-Oct 4 

T 
W 
F 

1-3 
3-5 
8-12 

2160 Hematology & Endocrinology 3 42 Fall Peter Smith prsmith S Cudworth 102 
TBD 

Oct 15-Nov 19 
Oct 18-Nov 15 

T, W 
F 

1-3 
8-12 

2165 Review of Systems 2 92 Fall Peter Smith prsmith P 
Remote 
TBD 
TBD 

Nov 11-Dec 5 
Nov 27 
Dec 4 

M-Th 
W 
W 

 
8-12 
8-12 

2170 PCD: Fixed Prosthodontics 9 270 Fall Po-Hsu Chen pohsu S 

Cudworth 140 
SDB 501 
PCD Lab 
PCD Lab 
PCD Lab 

Jul 1-Jul 15 
Jul 22-Sept 30 
Jul 1-Oct 3 
Jul 2-Oct 2 
Jul 31 

M 
M 
M, Th 
T, W 
W 

8-10 
8-12 
1-5 
8-12 
10-12 

2172 PCD: Operative Dentistry D2 3 44 Fall Snigdha Gummadi/Augusto Robles sgummadi/ 
arobles P 

SDB 501 
PCD Lab 
PCD Lab 
PCD Lab 
PCD Lab 
PCD Lab 

Nov 14 
Nov 18 
Nov 19-Nov 22 
Nov 21 
Dec 2-Dec 6 
Dec 3-Dec 5 

Th 
M 
T, W, F 
Th 
M, F 
T, Th 

1-5 
8-5 
8-12 
1-5 
8-12 
1-5 

2175 PCD:  Fixed Pros Implants 3 76 Fall Po-Hsu Chen pohsu S 
SDB 501 
PCD Lab 
PCD Lab 

Oct 14-Nov 4 
Oct 14-Nov 7 
Oct 15-Nov 6 

M 
M, Th 
T, W 

8-12 
1-5 
8-12 

2290 Portfolio Assessments D2 3  Spring Mike McCracken mikemc MT N/A Jul 1-Dec 6   
 

 
  



Revised June 26, 2024 

D2 Curriculum:  2024 - 2025 
Spring Term January 2, 2025 – May 30, 2025 

# Course Name Wt. Con hrs Graded Course Director Blazer ID Grade Location Date Day Time 

2210 Case-Based Education 3 3 28 Spring Tim Heaven/Carly McKenzie 
theaven/ 
cmckenzi P Cudworth Jan 15-Apr 23 W 3-5 

2215 Clinical Communication Skills 3 24 Spring Raquel Mazer/Carly McKenzie rmazer/ 
cmckenzi P SDB 501 Jan 15-Apr 9 W 1-3 

2218 Dental Coding 2 11 Spring Jennifer Wadiak/Elyse Dengler jw2/elyse S TBD Jan 21-Apr 1 T 3-5 
2220 Geriatrics D2 2 10 Spring Nathan Smith/Raquel Mazer nsmith/rmazer S SDB 501 Feb 20-Apr 24 Th 1-2 
2225 Nutrition 2 12 Spring Keith Pearson pearson2 S Remote Feb 26-Apr 23 W 8-9 

2230 Oral Pathology D2 4 57 Spring Manika Arora aroram S 
Cudworth  
Cudworth 
Cudworth 

Jan 2-Feb 20 
Jan 27-Apr 21 
Feb 25-Apr 22 

Th 
M 
T 

10-12 
10-12 
1-3 

2235 Oral Surgery D2 2 14 Spring Jaime Castro jcastron S Cudworth Jan 7-Feb 18 T 1-3 
2240 Pediatric Dentistry D2 1 9 Spring Kyounga Cheon kcheon S SDB 501 Feb 25-Apr 22 T 8-9 
2250 D2 Clinical Integration I 5 149 Spring Elyse Dengler/Ramzi Abou-Arraj elyse/rva P SDB 501 Jan 3-Apr 56 F 8-5 

2252 D2 Clinical Integration II 3 110 Spring 
Kiran Chavali/Chin-Chuan Fu/ 
Snigdha Gummadi/ Ramzi Abou-
Arraj/Elyse Dengler 

chavali/ccfu/ 
sgummadi/rva/ 
elyse 

P SDB 501 Apr 28-May 30 M-F 8-5 

2255 PCD: Complete Dentures 4 67 Spring Rashmi Radhakrishnan rashmir S 

Cudworth 
Cudworth 
SDB 501 
PCD Lab 
PCD Lab 

Jan 6-Jan 13 
Jan 7-Jan 14 
Jan 8 
Jan 2-Jan 23 
Jan 7-Jan 22 

M 
T 
W  
M, Th 
T, W 

8-12 
3-5 
1-5 
1-5 
8-12 

2260 PCD: RPD 4 67 Spring Rashmi Radhakrishnan rashmir S 
Cudworth 
PCD Lab 
PCD Lab 

Jan 27-Feb 10 
Jan 27-Feb 13 
Jan 28-Feb 12 

M 
M, Th 
T, W 

8-10 
1-5 
8-12 

2265 PCD: Rem Pros Implants 1 18 Spring Rashmi Radhakrishnan rashmir P 

Cudworth 
PCD Lab 
PCD Lab 
PCD Lab 

Feb 17 
Feb 17 
Feb 18-Feb 19 
Feb 20 

M 
M 
T, W 
Th 

8-10 
1-5 
8-12 
2-5 

2270 PCD: Endodontics 5 154 Spring Shandra Keith-Coble skeith1 S 

Cudworth 
PCD Lab 
PCD Lab 
PCD Lab 

Feb 24-Apr 21 
Feb 24-Apr 21 
Feb 25-Apr 23 
Feb 27-Apr 24 

M 
M 
T, W 
Th 

8-9 
1-5 
9-12 
2-5 

2290 Portfolio Assessments D2 3  Spring Mike McCracken mikemc P N/A Jan 2-May 30   



Revised June 26, 2024 

D3 Curriculum:  2024 - 2025 
Fall Term July 1, 2024 - December 18, 2024 

# Course Name Wt. Con hrs Graded Course Director Blazer ID Grade Location Date Day Time 
3110 Complete Dentures D3 2 21 Fall Yung-Tsung Hsu ythsu S SDB 301 Jul 16-Dec 17 T 8-9 
3115 Endodontics D3a 2 21 Fall Shandra Keith-Coble skeith1 S SDB 301 Jul 11-Dec 12 Th 8-9 
3120 Fixed Prosthodontics D3a 2 21 Fall Chin-Chuan Fu ccfu S SDB 301 Jul 17-Dec 11 W 8-9 
3125 Implantology D3 2 20 Fall Dan Givan/Kiran Chavali dgivan/chavali S SDB 301 Jul 16-Dec 17 T 1-2 
3130 Operative Dentistry D3a 2 19 Fall Emerson Martins/Augusto Robles emartins/arobles S SDB 301 Jul 15-Nov 25 M 1-2 
3135 Oral Medicine & Radiology 2 19 Fall Christine Blass bubblez S SDB 301 Jul 17-Dec 11 W 1-2 
3145 Pediatric Dentistry D3a 2 19 Fall Cecilia Cheon/Yu-Yin Lin kcheon/yuyin S SDB 301 Jul 12-Nov 22 F 1-2 
3150 Periodontology D3 2 20 Fall Hussein Basma basma86 P SDB 301 Jul 22-Dec 16 M 8-9 
3155 Removable Partial Dentures D3 2 19 Fall Kiran Chavali chavali S SDB 301 Jul 11-Dec 12 Th 1-2 
3290 Portfolio Assessments D3 3  Spring Mike McCracken mikemc MT N/A  Jul 1-Dec 18   
3515 Complete Pros Clinic D3 3  Spring Yung-Tsung Hsu ythsu MT CCC Jul 1-Dec 18   

3520a Comprehensive Care Clinic D3a 6  Fall Jennifer Wadiak/                   
Stephanie Teichmiller jw2/teichdmd P CCC or TP Jul 1-Dec 18   

3525 Endodontic Clinic D3 3  Spring Shandra Keith-Coble skeith1 MT Endo Clinic Jul 1-Dec 18   
3530 Fixed Pros Clinic D3 6  Spring Chin-Chuan Fu ccfu MT CCC Jul 1-Dec 18   
3535 Limited Care D3 4  Spring Diane Feagin dfeagin MT Limited Care Jul 1-Dec 18   
3540 Operative Dentistry Clinic D3 6  Spring Augusto Robles arobles MT CCC Jul 1-Dec 18   
3545 Oral Surgery Clinic D3 3  Spring Jaime Castro jcastron MT OS Clinic Jul 1-Dec 18   
3550 Orthodontics Clinic D3 1  Spring Chung How Kau ckau MT Ortho Clinic Jul 1-Dec 18   
3555 Partial Pros Clinic D3 3  Spring Kiran Chavali chavali MT CCC Jul 1-Dec 18   
3560 Pediatric Dentistry Clinic D3 3  Spring Cecilia Cheon/Yu-Yin Lin kcheon/yuyin MT See schedules Jul 1-Dec 18   
3565 Periodontology Clinic D3 3  Spring Maninder Kaur maninder MT CCC Jul 1-Dec 18   

3570 Specialty & Community 
Rotations D3 2  Spring Raquel Mazer rmazer MT See schedules Jul 1-Dec 18   

  



Revised June 26, 2024 

D3 Curriculum:  2024 - 2025 
Spring Term January 2, 2025 - June 4, 2025 

# Course Name Wt. Con hrs Graded Course Director Blazer ID Grade Location Date Day Time 

3205 Advanced Biomaterials 2 18 Spring Nate Lawson nlawson P SDB 301 
SDB 301 

Feb 3-Mar 10 
Feb 4-Mar 11 

M 
T 

8-9 
8-9 

3210 Adv Topics in Maxillofacial 2 19 Spring Anthony Morlandt morlandt S SDB 301 Jan 6-May 19 M 1-2 
3215 Communications D3 2 17 Spring Carly McKenzie cmckenzi P Remote    

3220 Community Dentistry 1 11 Spring Raquel Mazer rmazer P SDB 301 
SDB 301 

Jan 9-Feb 20 
Jan 10-Feb 28 

Th 
F 

1-2 
1-2 

3225 Endodontics D3b 1 10 Spring Shandra Keith-Coble skeith1 P SDB 301 
SDB 301 

Jan 2-Jan 23 
Jan 7-Jan 28 

Th 
T 

8-9 
8-9 

3230 Fixed Prosthodontics D3b 2 21 Spring Chin-Chuan Fu ccfu S SDB 301 Jan 8-May 14 W 8-9 
3240 Introduction to TMD 2 20 Spring Keith Kinderknecht kinder S SDB 301 Jan 8-Jun 4 W 1-2 
3245 Operative Dentistry D3b 2 21 Spring Emerson Martins/Augusto Robles emartins/arobles S SDB 301 Jan 7-Apr 22 T 1-2 

3250 Oral Pathology D3 2 21 Spring Christine Blass bubblez P 
 
SDB 301 

Apr 3-May 22 
Apr 4-May 23 
Apr 29-May 20 

Th 
F 
T 

8-9 
1-2 
1-2 

3252 Orthodontics D3 2 19 Spring Christos Vlachos cvlachos S SDB 301 Mar 31-May 6 
April 3-May 8 

M, T 
Th 

8-9 
1-2 

3255 Pediatric Dentistry D3b 1 8 Spring Stephen Mitchell stevem P Remote    
3260 Professional Development D3 2 21 Spring Jennifer Wadiak jw2 P SDB 301 Jan 3-May 30 F 8-9 
3290 Portfolio Assessments D3 3  Spring Mike McCracken mikemc P N/A Jan 2-Jun 4   
3515 Complete Pros Clinic D3 3  Spring Yung-Tsung Hsu ythsu S CCC Jan 2-Jun 4   

3520b Comprehensive Care Clinic D3b 6  Spring Jennifer Wadiak/                   
Stephanie Teichmiller jw2/teichdmd P CCC or TP Jan 2-Jun 4   

3525 Endodontic Clinic D3 3  Spring Shandra Keith-Coble skeith1 P Endo Clinic Jan 2-Jun 4   
3530 Fixed Pros Clinic D3 6  Spring Chin-Chuan Fu ccfu S CCC Jan 2-Jun 4   
3535 Limited Care D3 4  Spring Diane Feagin dfeagin P Limited Care Jan 2-Jun 4   
3540 Operative Dentistry Clinic D3 6  Spring Augusto Robles arobles P CCC Jan 2-Jun 4   

3545 Oral Surgery Clinic D3 3  Spring Jaime Castro/Patrick Louis jcastron/ 
plouis S OS Clinic Jan 2-Jun 4   

3550 Orthodontics Clinic D3 1  Spring Chung How Kau ckau P Ortho Clinic Jan 2-Jun 4   
3555 Partial Pros Clinic D3 3  Spring Kiran Chavali chavali S CCC Jan 2-Jun 4   
3560 Pediatric Dentistry Clinic D3 3  Spring Cecilia Cheon/Yu-Yin Lin kcheon/yuyin S See schedules Jan 2-Jun 4   
3565 Periodontology Clinic D3 3  Spring Maninder Kaur maninder S CCC Jan 2-Jun 4   

3570 Specialty & Community 
Rotations D3 2  Spring Raquel Mazer rmazer P See schedules Jan 2-Jun 4   

 



Revised June 26, 2024 

D4 Curriculum:  2024 - 2025 
Fall Term July 1, 2024 - December 18, 2024 

# Course Name Wt. Con hrs Graded Course Director Blazer ID Grade Location Date Day Time 
4115 Current Topics D4a 1 8 Fall Ed Bradford/Nate Lawson ebrad/nlawson P SDB 501 Aug 15-Oct 3 Th 8-9 
4120 Endodontics D4 1 11 Fall Shandra Keith-Coble/Ashraf Fouad skeith1/afouad S SDB 501 Aug 14-Nov 13 W 1-2 
4125 Fixed Prosthodontics D4 2 20 Fall Chin-Chuan Fu ccfu S Cudworth 140 Aug 12-Dec 2 M 8-9 
4130 Geriatrics D4 1 9 Fall Nathan Smith/Raquel Mazer nsmith/rmazer P SDB 501 Aug 29-Nov 7 Th 1-2 
4135 Implantology D4 2 21 Fall Kiran Chavali chavali P Cudworth 140 Aug 13-Dec 3 T 8-9 
4140 Professional Development D4 2 19 Fall Jennifer Wadiak/Emerson Martins jw2/emartins P SDB 501 Aug 16-Dec 13 F 8-9 
4145 Removable Prosthodontics D4 2 20 Fall Yung-Tsung Hsu ythsu S SDB 501 Aug 12-Dec 2 M 1-2 

4165 Review of Dentistry 2 23 Fall Ramzi Abou-Arraj/Elyse Dengler rva/elyse P 

Cudworth 102 
SDB 501 
Cudworth 140 
Cudworth 102 

Jul 8-Aug 5 
Jul 9-Aug 6 
Jul 10-Aug 1 
Jul 11 

M 
T 
W, Th 
Th 

8-9 
8-9, 1-
2 
8-9 
8-9 

4290 Portfolio Assessments D4 3  Spring Mike McCracken mikemc MT N/A Jul 1-Dec 18   
4510 Community Service Rotations D4 2  Spring Raquel Mazer rmazer MT Varies Jul 1-Dec 18   
4515 Complete Pros Clinic D4 6  Spring Yung-Tsung Hsu ythsu MT CCC Jul 1-Dec 18   

4520a Comprehensive Care Clinic D4a  6  Fall Jennifer Wadiak/Stephanie 
Teichmiller jw2/teichdmd P CCC or TP Jul 1-Dec 18   

4525 Endodontic Clinic D4 3  Spring Shandra Keith-Coble skeith1 MT Endo Clinic Jul 1-Dec 18   
4530 Fixed Prosthodontics Clinic D4 6  Spring Chin-Chuan Fu ccfu MT CCC Jul 1-Dec 18   
4535 Limited Care D4 4  Spring Diane Feagin dfeagin MT Limited Care Jul 1-Dec 18   
4540 Operative Dentistry Clinic D4 6  Spring Augusto Robles arobles MT CCC Jul 1-Dec 18   

4545 Oral Surgery Clinic D4 3  Spring Jaime Castro/Patrick Louis jcastron/ 
plouis MT OS Clinic Jul 1-Dec 18   

4550 Orthodontic Clinic D4 1  Spring Christos Vlachos cvlachos MT Ortho Clinic Jul 1-Dec 18   
4555 Partial Pros Clinic D4 6  Spring Kiran Chavali chavali MT CCC Jul 1-Dec 18   
4560 Pediatric Dentistry Clinic D4 3  Spring Cecilia Cheon/Yu-Yin Lin kcheon/yuyin MT See schedules Jul 1-Dec 18   
4565 Periodontology Clinic D4 3  Spring Maninder Kaur maninder MT CCC Jul 1-Dec 18   

 
Spring Term January 2, 2025 - May 21, 2025 

# Course Name Wt. Con hrs Graded Course Director Blazer ID Grade Location Date Day Time 
4215 Current Topics D4b 1 10 Spring Ed Bradford/Nate Lawson ebrad/nlawson P SDB 501 Jan 2-Feb 20 Th 8-9 
4280 Communications D4 1 7 Spring Carly McKenzie cmckenzi P Remote    
4290 Portfolio Assessments D4 3  Spring Mike McCracken mikemc P N/A Jan 2-May 21   
4295 Capstone Clinical Case 1 31 Spring Chin-Chuan Fu/Elaine Sides ccfu/quebec S SDB 222 Jan 13-May 6 M, T 8-9 
4510 Community Service Rotations D4 2  Spring Raquel Mazer rmazer P Varies Jan 2-May 21   
4515 Complete Pros Clinic D4 6  Spring Yung-Tsung Hsu tyhsu S CCC Jan 2-May 21   
4520

b Comprehensive Care Clinic D4b 6  Spring Jennifer Wadiak/Stephanie 
Teichmiller jw2/teichdmd P CCC or TP Jan 2-May 21   

4525 Endodontic Clinic D4 3  Spring Shandra Keith-Coble skeith1 P Endo Clinic Jan 2-May 21   
4530 Fixed Prosthodontics Clinic D4 6  Spring Chin-Chuan Fu ccfu S CCC Jan 2-May 21   
4535 Limited Care D4 4  Spring Diane Feagin dfeagin P Limited Care Jan 2-May 21   
4540 Operative Dentistry Clinic D4 6  Spring Augusto Robles arobles P CCC Jan 2-May 21   
4545 Oral Surgery Clinic D4 3  Spring Jaime Castro/Patrick Louis jcastron/plouis S OS Clinic Jan 2-May 21   
4550 Orthodontic Clinic D4 1  Spring Christos Vlachos cvlachos P Ortho Clinic Jan 2-May 21   
4555 Partial Pros Clinic D4 6  Spring Kiran Chavali chavali S CCC Jan 2-May 21   
4560 Pediatric Dentistry Clinic D4 3  Spring Cecilia Cheon/Yu-Yin Lin kcheon/yuyin S See schedules Jan 2-May 21   
4565 Periodontology Clinic D4 3  Spring Maninder Kaur maninder S CCC Jan 2-May 21   



Revised June 26, 2024 

 
 
 

IDP Preparatory Term Curriculum 
2024 - 2025 

Spring Term January 2, 2025 – May 30, 2025 
# Course Name Wt. Con hrs Graded Course Director Blazer ID Grade Location Date Day Time 
1215 Dental Anesthesia 2 22 Spring Kathlyn Powell krugelk S Cudworth Mar 18-May 20 T 8-10 

1225 Periodontology D1 4 40 Spring Maninder Kaur maninder S Cudworth 
Jan 2-Mar 27 
Jan 8-Feb 26 
Mar 19-Mar 26 

Th 
W 
W 

1-3 
8-10 
8-10 

2218 Dental Coding 2 11 Spring Jennifer Wadiak/Elyse Dengler jw2/elyse S Remote Jan 21-Apr 1 T 3-5 

2230 Oral Pathology D2 4 57 Spring Manika Arora aroram S 
Cudworth  
Cudworth 
Cudworth 

Jan 2-Feb 20 
Jan 27-Apr 21 
Feb 25-Apr 22 

Th 
M 
T 

10-12 
10-12 
1-3 

2235 Oral Surgery D2 2 14 Spring Brian Kinard/ 
Jaime Castro 

Briankinard/ 
jcastron 

S Cudworth Jan 7-Feb 18 T 1-3 

5210 IDP: Case-Based Education 1 12 Spring Carly McKenzie cmckenzi P TBA Jan 4-Apr 18 Th 10-12 
5240 IDP: Pediatric Dentistry 1 9 Spring Steve Mitchell stevem S TBA    
5250 IDP Clinical Integration 3 141 Spring Steve Mitchell stevem P TBA Jan 3-May 31 TBA TBA 
5255 IDP: Occlusion 2 18 Spring Dan Givan dgivan S TBA Feb 1-Apr 11  Th 10-12 
5260 IDP: Operative 4 95 Spring Steve Mitchell stevem P PCD Lab Feb 5-May 17 M-F TBA 

5265 IDP: Fixed Prosthodontics 4 138 Spring Kiran Chavali/Steve Mitchell chavali/ 
stevem P 

PCD Lab 
Jan 29-Apr 1 M-F TBA 

5270 IDP: RPD 3 59 Spring Kiran Chavali/Steve Mitchell chavali/ 
stevem P 

PCD Lab 
Jan 3-Feb 2 M-F TBA 

5275 IDP: Complete Dentures 3 45 Spring Kiran Chavali/Steve Mitchell chavali/ 
stevem P 

PCD Lab 
Apr 22-May 31 M-F TBA 

5280 IDP: Endodontics 2 24 Spring Kristy Marker klmarker P PCD Lab/TBA May 1-24 W 
F TBA 

5285 IDP: Special Patient Care 2 16 Fall Steve Mitchell stevem P Remote Apr 3-May 30   
5290 IDP: Portfolio Assessments 3  Spring Mike McCracken mikemc P N/A Jan 2-May 30    

 
 
 

 


